
 
 

    ​ 2025-2026 
​ SCHOOL CALENDAR 

 
 

2025 
Tuesday, September 2: First Day of School (Redeemer Ready, 1st Grade-8th Grade) 

Wednesday, September 3: First Day of Kindergarten 

Friday, September 12: Eastside Bike Hike (5th Grade-8th Grade) 

Monday, September 15: School Picture Day 

Thursday, October 16 - Friday, October 17: No School - Teachers’ Convention 

Friday, October 24: Bonfire 

Friday, November 7: End of First Quarter 

Thursday, November 13: Parent/Teacher Conferences (½ Day) 

Monday, November 17: Grandparents Day 

Thursday, November 27 - Friday, November 28: Thanksgiving Break 

Wednesday, December 17: Christmas Chapel (11am) 

Wednesday, December 24 - Friday, January 2: Christmas Break 

 

2026 
Monday, January 5: School Resumes 

Friday, January 16: End of First Semester 

Wednesday, February 18: Visitor’s Day 

Friday, March 20: End of Third Quarter 

Thursday, March 26: Parent/Teacher Conferences (½ Day) 

Monday, April 6 - Friday, April 10: Spring Break 

Wednesday, May 6 (7pm): Spring Program 

Wednesday, May 13 - Saturday, May 16: 8th Grade Class Trip 

Thursday, May 21 (7pm): 8th Grade Graduation (7pm) 

Friday, May 22: Last Day of School 

Monday, June 1: Report Card Pick Up 

School Days: 170.5 (MI Department of Education recommends 180) 
Hours: 1,018 (MI Department of Education recommends 1,098) 


